
Name Company Phone Email
Jeremy Shorts Utah Eviction Law 801-610-9879 jeremy@utahevictionlaw.com
Cody Reeder Reeder Asset Management 4357709700 cody@reederproperties.com
Derek Seal Maxfield Property Management 801.921.4900  derek@maxfieldco.com
Kirk Romney Thorn Pest Solutions 801.503.1508 kirk@thornservices.com
Leo Ovalle BrightView Landscape 385-378-9591 leopoldo.ovalle@brightview.com
Brad Randall Welch Randall Property Management801.399.5883 brad@welchrandall.com
DJ Bruhn Boyer (801)330-2292 x______DJ Bruhn <DJ@fortstreetpartners.com>
Ryan Froerer ResCom Real Estate Management 801.621.0521  ryan@rescomutah.com
Dan Link Rentler 801.864.5104 dan.link@rentler.com
Dave Todd Law Offices of Kirk A. Cullimore 801.837.8160 dave@cullimore.net
Peter Harradine Harman Property Management  801.471.5928 peter@harmanapartments.com
Bill Prince Greystar (385)626-6677 x______bprince@greystar.com
Collin Hopkins Keyrenter Property Management Salt Lake801.316.1556 collin@keyrentersaltlake.com
Craig & Becky Johnson  Segolily Apartments 801.309.5961  segolily.apartments@gmail.com
Reed Hainsworth Hainsworth Laundry Co. 801-636-1622 reed@hainsworth.biz
Jeff Burton King Henry  801.791.4214  jrb@relia.net
Crystal Bartlett Aussie Apartments 801-472-6640 crystalgbartlett@gmail.com
Casey Miller HOMERIVER GROUP (801)590-2625 x______caseypmiller@gmail.com
Tim Myers ICO Management timm@icomanagement.com>
Kristin Matulonis Equity Real Estate  801-545-4302 kristin@equitypmusa.com
Brad Randall Welch Randall Property Management801.399.5883 brad@welchrandall.com
Jeremiah Maughan Vision Real Estate 801.375.6800 jeremiah@vision-realestate.com
Rachael Williams Highmark Residential (801)833-0918 rwilliams@highmarkres.com 
Jordan Bennet Highmark Residential Avida (801)652-0782 avidacd@highmarkres.com
Melissa Yates Bustos Capital 801-674-2355 rm@bustoscapital.com
Curt Van Hove Suncatcher Energy 8012552888 curt@suncatcherenergy.com 
Stephanie Tueller NXT Property Management 385-743-4629 stueller@nxtmgt.com
Scott Frazier Mountain States Property Management801-953-2820 sfrazier@mountainstatespm.com
Garrett Sebio Mountain States Property Management801-381-6322 gsebio@mountainstatespm.com 
Teri Miner Real PM 801.546.1770 tminer@rpmutahcounty.com
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